Whisky

Scoich Single Malr
The Singleton IZ .0
The Binglatan 15 .0
Cardbu 12 y0.

Caol 113 12 y.0.

Dban k4 y.0

Talisker 10 y.0

| anavubn G ya
[Craigellahcia 13 y.o.
Aberfeldy 12 yo
Laphrozig I ya
Seotch Blended
Jehnnie Walker Blue Label

Jehnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Grean Label 15y
Johnnie Walker Black Labsl 12 v,

Jehnnig Walker Ped Labsl
(ewar's White Label

Dewar's 12 y.0

Dewar's 15 y0.

American Whisky

Jack Daniel's Oid Ne 7

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Damel's Fire ice cold shat
Jack Daniel's Sinple Barrel
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Bym
Bullest Bourban

Early Timas

Gentleman Jack

Woodford Reserve

Wild Turkey 81

Wild Turkey £0I

B30
Tl
55l
B0
LE

Toa
BS0
B50

EE3888

g5

HEEEESEEES8EE

irisi Whiskey
Roy&Ca

Bushmill's Black Bush
Buzhmill's Malt 10 y..

Tequila

fon Jufso Blanco

[on Julso Repasado

Don Julsa Angjo

El Jimador Blanco 100% Agave
Fl limador Repasado [D0%
Agave

Herradura Plata I00% Agave
Herradura Reposadn 100%
Ayave

Espolan Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Patron Silver

Jase Cuerva Tradeional
Reposada

Cognac

Baron Otard VEOP
Baron Dtard V5
Baron Dtard M0

400
a00

750
BOD
500
400
&all

T1al
BO0

400
4l
aall
430

(il
BO0
1000



Porto & Jerez
Barbadilo Pedro Ximensz
Barbadillo Fing

Dow's Fine Ruby

Dow's Whita Porto

Beer & Cider
Weingken
Tsin Tao

Clausthaler n/a
Magners Cider

Liquers
Bartgys

Gran Marnier cordon rouge

Amaro Montenegro
LELETS

Chambord

hmaretto

Benedicting

St Germain

Drambuis
Jagermeister kce Cold

Yodka

Finlandia Yodia
Finlandia Lime

Fintandia Blackcurrant
Finlandia Grapefruit
Finlandia Redberry
Findandia Nordic Berries
Ketel (na

Smirnov 21

Gray Loose

Grappa
Nonino Tradizione

BOML
400

dall
430
450

J30ML
300
43l
300
300

40ML
400
450
400
490
450
4all
430
400
400
dall

4OML

a3l
3al

3ol
3ol
3ol

dal
430
aog

4000

Vermouth & Bitter
Ricard Pastis

La Fée Parisienn Absente
[ampar

Becherovka

Martimi Riserva Bitter
Martini Biznco

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Martini Rizbing

Martini Ambrato
Martini Gran Lusso
Martimi Figro

Linzana 1757

Rum

[acapa 13

lacapa X[

Laptan Morgan White
[aptain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captan Morgan Black Spiced
[aptain Morgan Dark
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta (rao

Bacardi Carta Negra
Hacardi Gran Reserva 8 Anos
Bacardi 1909

Hacardi 4

Giin

Tanqueray Mo Ten
Gordon's

Gordon's Premium Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's gin

45l
300
400
400
400
dal
dall
dall
43l
430
200
Jal
400

A0OML
800

400
400
400
400
4500
400
400
400
00
45l
200

4OML
Gl

400
400
aull
500



Champagne & Sparkling Wine

hbbaza Prazecce Spumanta DIC [5/D.75
Wartini Progecco BO.C / Raly DIBT/0.7S
Wardini Asti D.O.C.E Mhaly MIET/0.75

White By The Glass |a0ML

Clzarwater Cove Sauvignon Biane/New lealand
Riesling Peter Mertes/ Garmany

Red By The Glass ISOML

Valpolice®s Sant Treola”/ sl
Tamari Malbee / Mendara / Argentied

White Wine

M Chapestinr / Lubaron / Gresache Blanc / France

Giavi Ded Comune di Gavi Lo Chiarn /Piemonte. Bavi DOCG/Ttaly
“Land Made” Sauvignon Blanc/Marfborough / New Zealand

Red Wine

Chiandi Classico DOCE /Toscana/ Haly

Bordeaux Suparaur Chateaw Margesat La Perouse AOC BIO/ France
Tarapaca Cabernet Sxuvignon / Central Valley / Chile

KWV Ciazsic Shirar / Wastern Cape / South Airca
Clearwater Cove / Pingt Moir / Hew Jeskend

B00/7300
GO/ 2300

g &

£ g

2500
00
JE00

800

2300
2900
3900



ORINK YOUR SINS
SHIFTLESS

Pom ppedl (sl p0aun monmak, @77 ssiaum o pery

baphor muce. vl bermg Larssarn ol BEpeil

ELACY BIRD

Pom Dkl gl | g FE | D e 1 B Birs Eofe i ppE Eg e

ENVIDIA

"llull]_ mapfyamn BRpELER PuAls H.lIIl-Lllpl. ddped bynsssd #eTay

GREEDINESS

leperms a1l istntp byiise s D DAk

YOKU

lam= maap Lyt rae e sld sita ambups, ppes Ly 4 para

LUET

fimms iddiedi wipitpei joeh moEel semes o pp Beapd

550
Fill
550
550
55l
550
o5

SUZURAN DRIGINALES
BERRY NEGRON

b, mpauna Eamrp Lamoan wpatvid pepey ) afane

PORTO MIKTO

Lame majis, o mpuh il S ) e

EANANA NEERDNI G50

lams bmimmie peen Seup inmin fisdeonial Apap]

BOTTLE SERVE
MINKEY POT il

B Moabery Uwndites worpoeyt Harmm Bouin amary s om0 G0 gases o p0 BEE) wiagi ]

RYE GUY EOD

B iw Balar b ll|.l|-||IJ.l.-.ll LT DURE TR M LS TEISARET S tu B S el s T

PURE B0
Basas lwiancty [ragedmar] s v Ll ey by crpor G e (peengppl eppsEnan spams




APERITIF COCKTAILS
BOWETARDER

tarmp Canpart wpp Cingama 170 e Baller Bowrhon

LFERDL TFRIT

Eewporea Apenl wrpance Frocwine ingman whewins

LMERCAND

hll‘lF-lF-:lrl Epeyt LI fiaa IMD eaasinn iR m

HEGRDW!
bormp Campr| mepeyt Cincana 17 goe Gt lny

E & 8 8

FAVORITE CLASSICS
SAZERAL

Iqlp'u‘r.’lp ay=udi {Haid § ] !d"lpl'lm.'u.l i, et

PEMICILLIN
Rmnn jobwnae Wl Bk labwl 1] pn wmos {of [l wdg, evlimgs

TOWMES MARGARITA R0
T4

E E

linding B Ji'a Blires wiutig i i idge

DY MARTINI

Lo Tgngueran W lm Dyied mpam . cosman

VODKA MARTII 600

Bean) Dptgl v cpupd wpmy aipma

PINK TONIC a0

Eumw (eoiar’s P rosam b

WINGS
VOOKA RED BULL S50

Bogna. Py byus

CAMPARI RED BULL a3l

P | Fl!l].llrll

SUZURAN SPECIAL

\TAKI 50U a5l
Bodnd |ridunsen Baih i art, mjumsd i

MAZITE a3l
Rewsn Divdendin Lime e wrp dsisur @ jerror Proen e

BATO PEARS h50
Foulind b Badbi g, 1o wipis Lhdm

Fily TOMMC all
Begna Tinlansis (ragnier iprind oyt romies

SAMURA JACK BO0
bk Crd'y O T, Byt od oluipiidn Gy idud, i mig
GENTLEMAN SRR 600
fwwtireas |oib imme caidg

FLAMTNGS UNA Hili)
bk Snv 1 Nirw, vl i, @ipe, Mt

HOREY J GO0

pich Saarve’ | Sy, Cmrthemam fad | rpesd aepeen
wenip (it vae faue

BITTER-SWEET SUMMERTIME

FLK o5
Licw s coger el aptena omas gl ned apLies
MARTINI RESERVA NEGRON BOO
Hartins bstimr Marime Ranris batvne oty Lipphee
ALTERNATIVE ARNALD Hil
Lwowe Bttt Extin dry Martrn Lipeeva Lsdmibe, réesd e ety
MAETINI & TONIC HERD a00
||l|.l1l Byitrs Fam 1rmes

ROMBAY SAPPHRE B TONIC el

F TN FE S FTRF=TENT I TT




L AT TR T
Caid brow lempnade

Lyche
F ey ot
btz cu £ Basd

Lawender

HATHTHH / SOFT DRINKS

Coa (ol !/ Toese [ Sperite  Girger Ale
Hand Bl

lore: Fentumany

Ferrarele rking

Pepapras | raipe

AL Nata ol

A Mutmn Bed 1asa

Com Pagn Biacen | B

Bpplz / Charry juice Paga

At | | pesndapry? e
Orarge / Grapefrsd beth jice

NO®E / COFFEE

knpeczo
bopreva
Fre R
dmergann

g B B =

-

450
150
)

350

&

150
150

YR / TEA

= = = E E =

il
i
il
il
il



JARYCKM / SNACKS

Muwi Opeos

Huts M

Mapmsoga<ee onaive
Pehled shves

Cee syt

Seack Sat

bpyrweria ¢ ancoimm

Sabrgn bruseharms
bppuarmia ¢ ocifwges

Ramet bl brigebwiia
E-F':I‘[ﬂl'll 10T iMA N ABDGIAG
Temutn ard avermds bruschetis
Bpyturina € apesrinis  aporin
shrimp wed avitado brazcheiia
lapaap iy wodoca

Salmen fartar
Laprap s | cmpnia

Bael tartar

Hetas € Kpesetsamn

Bhrimp pprieg rofa
RExLgMAai © MpEBEAm
swrimp geemadiila

Nevaymsaat dypuagh

Chiches gureadila

CAMTH / SALADS

Laran ¢ 1ywiiom
Tens saind

Capse canan
Sleal taled

2 aps ¢ ayprsgen
Chickes Caesar saiad

2
14l

191
A
10
3l
il
Al
]
481

A1l

450
y(HI

\in

O 7 SOUPS
By protvsith fipmaci / Chichnn bandllas M
Test i / Tam Yum 44
[ARBHBIE MDA / MAIN COLRSES
Byprep ¢ notsauind wall
Beal borges
B € Kypemgt 450
Charhes birger
Nat- Jee 1
Hed-Dlag
b Kt 1t A4l
Brifed smanmges
[ pemienan xamul ¢ Kyprig 5l
Buchwhint aeadhin with chigian
Pur 40004 8 L
Semes lilen
Cref Ty 4l
Tura steait
Amurenna Laphesapa S
Liegetea Larborara
[APHHPBL / SI0E DISHES
Chnig wa ipstae / Beillad vagatabies 5l
Maproghens fgm | Freach fries I
Hapirodeas no-aepesescon | Patsto wedges /00
Pt baimann | Basreati Bice #ll
AECEPTH / DESSERTS
[dsennappnat Sovgin 15
Chagclatn fandant

(Eirpryeaie wlatresssd! dpple sirudel

1ll



